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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Cosgrove Isabel GBR   -14 F 5,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/11.25 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF   -14 F 3,50/52/13.00 2,00/52/12.00 883,72   
3   Boldini Bianca Maria ITA   -14 F 4,00/52/13.00 1,50/52/12.00 872,09  872,09 
4   Cortes Lilou *FRA   -14 F 1,00/52/12.00 4,00/52/13.00    
5   Bychkouskaya Amaliya *IWF   -14 F 0,50/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00    
6   Leonhardt Maja GER   -14 F 4,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00 790,70  790,70 
6   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -14 F 5,50/52/14.25 2,00/52/13.00 744,19  744,19 
8   Cosgrove Lara GBR   -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/13.00 720,93  720,93 
9   Graham Scarlett ITA   -14 F 5,00/52/13.00 5,00/52/14.25 813,95  813,95 

10   Suarez Riesco Simoneta ESP   -14 F 3,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25   627,91 
11   Nael Tessa FRA   -14 F 4,00/52/14.25 4,50/52/16.00 651,16  651,16 
12   Ntoima Ilektra GRE   -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/16.00 604,65  604,65 
13   Lacarrau Julia FRA   -14 F 1,00/52/14.25 581,40  581,40 
14   Sole Sofia BEL   -14 F 5,00/52/16.00   534,88 
15   Bittmann Emily AUT   -14 F 3,00/52/16.00 488,37  488,37 
15   Sigala Sophia GRE   -14 F 3,00/52/16.00 488,37  488,37 
17   Ave Dali NED   -14 F 3,50/52   360,47 
17   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -14 F 3,50/52 360,47  360,47 
19   Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 2,50/52 337,21  337,21 
20   Miserok Nina GER   -14 F 0,00/52 279,07  279,07 
21   Schuster Sarah SVK   -14 F 3,00/49   209,30 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Ivanou Fiodar *IWF   -14 M 1,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25 1000,00   
2   Sassmann Paul *AUT   -14 M 1,00/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00    
3   Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 1,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00 1000,00 1000,00 
4   Fasel Luca SUI   -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   883,72 
5   Serrault Gabin FRA   -14 M 3,25/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 860,47  860,47 
6   Austras Vincentas LTU   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   790,70 
7   Maumy Emil *FRA   -14 M 1,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00    
8   Silvestros Philippos GRE   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 744,19  744,19 
9   Raftopoulos Matthaios *GRE   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/14.25    

10   Vesely Tobias CZE   -14 M 3,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25   767,44 
11   Stockinger Franz-Josef AUT   -14 M 3,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/16.00 779,07  779,07 
12   Martynov Leonid UKR   -14 M 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/52 755,81  755,81 
13   Mashchenka Ivan *IWF   -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 732,56   
14   Alaoui Driss MAR   -14 M 0,50/55/13.00   709,30 
14   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 0,50/55/13.00 709,30  709,30 
16   Bottcher Nathan GER   -14 M 4,50/55/14.25 662,79  662,79 
17   Sleszynski Maksymilian POL   -14 M 3,50/55/14.25 639,53  639,53 
18   Conte Lubin FRA   -14 M 3,00/55/14.25 627,91  627,91 
18   Versfeld Luke RSA   -14 M 3,00/55/14.25   627,91 
20   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 581,40  581,40 
21   Wojnar Frederic AUT   -14 M 5,00/55/16.00 534,88  534,88 
22   Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 3,00/55/16.00 488,37  488,37 
23   Antonopoulos Nikolaos GRE   -14 M 5,00/49 116,28  116,28 
24   Lange Neo GER   -14 M 1,00/49 23,26  23,26 
24   Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 1,00/49 23,26  23,26 
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Sole Ines BEL   -17 F 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25  1000,00 
2   Morel Melitine FRA   -17 F 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25 1000,00  977,27 
3   Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE   -17 F 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   909,09 
4   Jacobsen Maise DEN   -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 883,72  863,64 
5   Wolfisberg Ladina SUI   -17 F 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 860,47  840,91 
5   Graham Michela ITA   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 860,47  840,91 
7   Beyrer Sophie *AUT   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00    
8   Popova Mariia UKR   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 755,81  738,64 
8   Pfaller Magdalena AUT   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 755,81  738,64 

10   Schuster Sofia SVK   -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/13.00 872,09  852,27 
10   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 767,44   
12   Olsson Marta SWE   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00 767,44  750,00 
13   Wenzel Leny GER   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 744,19  727,27 
14   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00   727,27 
15   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -17 F 1,50/55/13.00 732,56  715,91 
16   Korsten Dominique NED   -17 F 4,00/55/14.25 651,16  636,36 
16   Thorens Nina SUI   -17 F 4,00/55/14.25   636,36 
18   Presicci Giada *ITA   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25    
19   Enestrom Kajsa SWE   -17 F 1,50/55/14.25 593,02  579,55 
20   Theerova Ella CZE   -17 F 5,50/55/16.00   534,09 
21   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia ESP   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00 511,63  500,00 
22   Zisopoulou Styliani GRE   -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 500,00  488,64 
23   Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 488,37  477,27 
23   Makynen Mariela FIN   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00   477,27 
25   Skipsey Willow GBR   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 395,35  386,36 
26   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25    
26   Zippel Maxi *GER   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 325,58   
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Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Georges Matteo FRA   -17 M 2,25/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  1000,00 
2   Kousathanas Ioannis GRE   -17 M 0,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/11.25 1000,00  930,00 
3   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -17 M 3,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 978,49  910,00 
4   Coster Harley GBR   -17 M 4,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 989,25  920,00 
5   Petropoulos Christos GRE   -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25   900,00 
6   Attensam Constantin *AUT   -17 M 4,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00    
7   Wild Theo GER   -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00   880,00 
7   Simoes Francisco Jose POR   -17 M 1,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00   860,00 
9   Gilg Gaspard FRA   -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 860,22  800,00 

10   Martensson Malte SWE   -17 M 5,00/58/12.00 5,50/58/13.00   820,00 
11   Polidor Ales CZE   -17 M 4,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00 870,97  810,00 
12   Constantinou Andreas CYP   -17 M 1,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/13.00   870,00 
13   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 3,50/58/12.00 849,46  790,00 
14   Koleilat Tamer CZE   -17 M 3,00/58/12.00   780,00 
14   Vermeulen Leon BEL   -17 M 3,00/58/12.00   780,00 
14   Wolfisberg Tullio SUI   -17 M 3,00/58/12.00 838,71  780,00 
17   Serafica Ettore ITA   -17 M 2,50/58/12.00 827,96  770,00 
18   Koleilat Dany *CZE   -17 M 2,00/58/12.00    
19   Garcia Axel FRA   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 806,45  750,00 
19   Turp Sebastian GBR   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 806,45  750,00 
19   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 806,45  750,00 
19   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 806,45  750,00 
23   Donnerstal Isak SWE   -17 M 1,00/58/12.00 795,70  740,00 
24   Acquaviva Giuseppe ITA   -17 M 5,00/58/13.00 752,69  700,00 
25   Perdikaris Leonidas *GRE   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00    
26   Busilas Rojus LTU   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00   660,00 
27   Kuhne Lars GER   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 688,17  640,00 
28   Perdikaris Alexandros *GRE   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00    
28   Tofas Andreas CYP   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00   630,00 
30   Kopacek Florian *AUT   -17 M 5,00/58/14.25 623,66   
31   Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 580,65  540,00 
32   Hardy Camille BEL   -17 M 2,00/58/14.25   520,00 
33   Fearn Charlie GBR   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25 311,83  290,00 
34   Pliopa Nojus LTU   -17 M 1,50/58/18.25   270,00 
35   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -17 M 3,50/55/18.25 204,30  190,00 
36   Assennato Antonio *ITA   -17 M 3,50/52 75,27   
37   Hamelink Kian NED   -17 M 0,50/52 10,75  10,00 
38   Schonauer Alessandro ITA   -17 M 0,00/52    
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Cosgrove Isabel GBR   -14 F 4020 4780 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF   -14 F 2870 4600 962,34   
3   Graham Scarlett ITA   -14 F 3430 3830 801,26  801,26 
4   Vesela Sofie CZE   -14 F 2750 3590   751,05 
5   Nael Tessa FRA   -14 F 3040 3410 713,39  713,39 
6   Leonhardt Maja GER   -14 F 3250 3120 679,92  679,92 
7   Boldini Bianca Maria ITA   -14 F 2750 2750 575,31  575,31 
8   Bittmann Emily AUT   -14 F 2220 2710 566,95  566,95 
9   Lammi Ella FIN   -14 F 2800 2700   585,77 

10   Ntoima Ilektra GRE   -14 F 2090 2350 491,63  491,63 
11   Cosgrove Lara GBR   -14 F 1960 410,04  410,04 
12   Schuster Sarah SVK   -14 F 1730   361,92 
13   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -14 F 1660 347,28  347,28 
14   Miserok Nina GER   -14 F 1620 338,91  338,91 
15   Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 1150 240,59  240,59 
16   Sigala Sophia GRE   -14 F 1130 236,40  236,40 
17   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -14 F 850 177,82  177,82 
18   Lacarrau Julia FRA   -14 F 810 169,46  169,46 
19   Ave Dali NED   -14 F 660   138,08 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Ivanou Fiodar *IWF   -14 M 7070 6300 1000,00   
2   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 2780 4020 568,60 1000,00 
3   Carrington Buddy GBR   -14 M 3270 3820   950,25 
4   Mashchenka Ivan *IWF   -14 M 2960 3230 456,86   
5   Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 2650 2940 415,84  731,34 
6   Fasel Luca SUI   -14 M 2800 2920   726,37 
7   Antonopoulos Nikolaos GRE   -14 M 2740 2770 391,80  689,05 
8   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -14 M 2630 2730 386,14  679,10 
9   Conte Lubin FRA   -14 M 2520 2720 384,72  676,62 

10   Martynov Leonid UKR   -14 M 3620 2410 512,02  900,50 
11   Silvestros Philippos GRE   -14 M 3770 2220 533,24  937,81 
12   Serrault Gabin FRA   -14 M 2720 1930 384,72  676,62 
13   Wojnar Frederic AUT   -14 M 2380 336,63  592,04 
14   Stockinger Franz-Josef AUT   -14 M 2110 298,44  524,88 
15   Thorens Mathis SUI   -14 M 1830   455,22 
16   Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 1730 244,70  430,35 
17   Lange Neo GER   -14 M 1520 214,99  378,11 
18   Sleszynski Maksymilian POL   -14 M 1360 192,36  338,31 
19   Bottcher Nathan GER   -14 M 1280 181,05  318,41 
20   Vesely Tobias CZE   -14 M 1180   293,53 
21   Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 1140 161,24  283,58 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Popova Mariia UKR   -17 F 6080 6490 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Didden Victoria BEL   -17 F 4380 4250   674,88 
3   Morel Melitine FRA   -17 F 4310 4160 664,10  664,10 
4   Le Forestier Maelys *FRA   -17 F 3020 4110    
5   Thorens Nina SUI   -17 F 3980 4100   631,74 
6   Wenzel Leny GER   -17 F 5260 3440 810,48  810,48 
7   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -17 F 3100 3300 508,47  508,47 
8   Schuster Sofia SVK   -17 F 3650 2940 562,40  562,40 
9   Wolfisberg Ladina SUI   -17 F 2760 2760 425,27  425,27 

10   Zippel Maxi *GER   -17 F 2950 2070 454,55   
11   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF   -17 F 4860 1350 748,84   
12   Olsson Marta SWE   -17 F 3680 950 567,03  567,03 
13   Pfaller Magdalena AUT   -17 F 2650 408,32  408,32 
14   Graham Michela ITA   -17 F 2630 405,24  405,24 
15   Jacobsen Maise DEN   -17 F 2490 383,67  383,67 
16   Skipsey Willow GBR   -17 F 2310 355,93  355,93 
17   Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE   -17 F 2240 345,15  345,15 
18   Theerova Alzbeta CZE   -17 F 2120   326,66 
19   Necasova Aneta *CZE   -17 F 2090    
20   Zisopoulou Styliani GRE   -17 F 1490 229,58  229,58 
21   Theerova Ella CZE   -17 F 1300   200,31 
22   Makynen Mariela FIN   -17 F 1120   172,57 
23   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia ESP   -17 F 910 140,22  140,22 
24   Enestrom Kajsa SWE   -17 F 780 120,18  120,18 
25   Korsten Dominique NED   -17 F 0    

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Garcia Axel FRA   -17 M 9970 9270 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -17 M 7670 9210 923,77  923,77 
3   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -17 M 8260 7590 828,49  828,49 
4   Kousathanas Ioannis GRE   -17 M 5660 6710 673,02  673,02 
5   Serafica Ettore ITA   -17 M 5750 5340 576,73  576,73 
6   Turp Sebastian GBR   -17 M 5990 5060 600,80  600,80 
7   Coster Harley GBR   -17 M 4290 4810 482,45  482,45 
8   Kuhne Lars GER   -17 M 4830 4520 484,45  484,45 
9   Polidor Ales CZE   -17 M 4380 4230 439,32  439,32 

10   Hardy Camille BEL   -17 M 4370 3870   438,31 
11   Acquaviva Giuseppe ITA   -17 M 4620 3740 463,39  463,39 
12   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI   -17 M 3620 3700 371,11  371,11 
13   Assennato Antonio *ITA   -17 M 3340 335,01   
14   Kopacek Florian *AUT   -17 M 3230 323,97   
15   Gilg Gaspard FRA   -17 M 2900 290,87  290,87 
16   Koleilat Dany *CZE   -17 M 2590    
17   Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 2530 253,76  253,76 
18   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -17 M 2490 249,75  249,75 
19   Donnerstal Isak SWE   -17 M 2030 203,61  203,61 
20   Koleilat Tamer CZE   -17 M 1930   193,58 
21   Petropoulos Christos GRE   -17 M 1900   190,57 
22   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 1840 184,55  184,55 
23   Fearn Charlie GBR   -17 M 1310 131,39  131,39 
24   Hamelink Kian NED   -17 M 820 82,25  82,25 
25   Perdikaris Alexandros *GRE   -17 M 710    
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Graham Scarlett ITA   -14 F 31,1m 32,2m 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Cosgrove Isabel GBR   -14 F 31,6m 30,7m 976,19  976,19 
3   Miserok Nina GER   -14 F 26,9m 26,6m 789,68  789,68 
4   Leonhardt Maja GER   -14 F 28,0m 25,5m 833,33  833,33 
5   Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF   -14 F 22,4m 24,4m 690,48   
6   Nael Tessa FRA   -14 F 21,9m 22,7m 623,02  623,02 
7   Boldini Bianca Maria ITA   -14 F 22,6m 21,4m 619,05  619,05 
8   Bittmann Emily AUT   -14 F 20,1m 20,1m 519,84  519,84 
9   Ntoima Ilektra GRE   -14 F 19,9m 511,90  511,90 

10   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -14 F 19,0m 476,19  476,19 
11   Lacarrau Julia FRA   -14 F 13,9m 273,81  273,81 
12   Sigala Sophia GRE   -14 F 12,5m 218,25  218,25 
13   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -14 F 12,2m 206,35  206,35 
14   Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 12,0m 198,41  198,41 
15   Cosgrove Lara GBR   -14 F 10,7m 146,83  146,83 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Ivanou Fiodar *IWF   -14 M 38,1m 38,5m 1000,00   
2   Martynov Leonid UKR   -14 M 29,1m 32,7m 796,49 1000,00 
3   Mashchenka Ivan *IWF   -14 M 30,5m 30,7m 726,32   
4   Lange Neo GER   -14 M 29,8m 29,1m 694,74  872,25 
5   Bottcher Nathan GER   -14 M 29,3m 28,6m 677,19  850,22 
6   Silvestros Philippos GRE   -14 M 26,9m 28,0m 631,58  792,95 
7   Sleszynski Maksymilian POL   -14 M 27,2m 27,9m 628,07  788,55 
8   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 29,6m 27,1m 687,72  863,44 
9   Serrault Gabin FRA   -14 M 26,0m 27,0m 596,49  748,90 

10   Wojnar Frederic AUT   -14 M 26,7m 26,3m 585,96  735,68 
11   Stockinger Franz-Josef AUT   -14 M 25,1m 529,82  665,20 
12   Raftopoulos Matthaios *GRE   -14 M 21,7m    
13   Conte Lubin FRA   -14 M 20,7m 375,44  471,37 
14   Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 18,4m 294,74  370,04 
15   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -14 M 18,3m 291,23  365,64 
16   Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 17,5m 263,16  330,40 
17   Antonopoulos Nikolaos GRE   -14 M 15,1m 178,95  224,67 
18   Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 12,6m 91,23  114,54 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Jacobsen Maise DEN   -17 F 42,4m 40,4m 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Wenzel Leny GER   -17 F 39,7m 39,7m 908,16  908,16 
3   Popova Mariia UKR   -17 F 38,4m 36,5m 863,95  863,95 
4   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF   -17 F 36,3m 35,9m 792,52   
5   Morel Melitine FRA   -17 F 31,8m 34,7m 738,10  738,10 
6   Graham Michela ITA   -17 F 31,9m 34,0m 714,29  714,29 
7   Wolfisberg Ladina SUI   -17 F 31,2m 31,8m 639,46  639,46 
8   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -17 F 25,4m 26,7m 465,99  465,99 
9   Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE   -17 F 25,0m 26,2m 448,98  448,98 

10   Le Forestier Maelys *FRA   -17 F 26,6m 26,1m    
11   Zippel Maxi *GER   -17 F 24,4m 387,76   
12   Korsten Dominique NED   -17 F 22,8m 333,33  333,33 
13   Zisopoulou Styliani GRE   -17 F 18,7m 193,88  193,88 
14   Schuster Sofia SVK   -17 F 18,4m 183,67  183,67 
15   Olsson Marta SWE   -17 F 17,2m 142,86  142,86 
16   Pfaller Magdalena AUT   -17 F 17,0m 136,05  136,05 
17   Enestrom Kajsa SWE   -17 F 15,2m 74,83  74,83 
18   Skipsey Willow GBR   -17 F 11,8m    
19   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia ESP   -17 F 8,9m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
1   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -17 M 46,4m 49,9m 1000,00 1000,00 
2   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 47,2m 49,7m 993,31  993,31 
3   Wolfisberg Tullio SUI   -17 M 46,3m 48,5m 953,18  953,18 
4   Garcia Axel FRA   -17 M 46,4m 44,8m 882,94  882,94 
5   Coster Harley GBR   -17 M 43,9m 44,5m 819,40  819,40 
6   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -17 M 45,4m 44,1m 849,50  849,50 
7   Kousathanas Ioannis GRE   -17 M 42,7m 43,8m 795,99  795,99 
8   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI   -17 M 42,9m 43,5m 785,95  785,95 
9   Fearn Charlie GBR   -17 M 39,6m 42,2m 742,47  742,47 

10   Acquaviva Giuseppe ITA   -17 M 39,8m 40,3m 678,93  678,93 
11   Turp Sebastian GBR   -17 M 41,3m 40,0m 712,37  712,37 
12   Polidor Ales CZE   -17 M 41,2m 38,2m 709,03  709,03 
13   Georges Matteo FRA   -17 M 38,3m   612,04 
14   Gilg Gaspard FRA   -17 M 34,6m 488,29  488,29 
15   Serafica Ettore ITA   -17 M 34,1m 471,57  471,57 
16   Donnerstal Isak SWE   -17 M 33,4m 448,16  448,16 
17   Kuhne Lars GER   -17 M 32,0m 401,34  401,34 
18   Assennato Antonio *ITA   -17 M 27,9m 264,21   
19   Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 22,3m 76,92  76,92 
20   Kopacek Florian *AUT   -17 M 19,2m    
21   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -17 M 17,3m    
22   Hamelink Kian NED   -17 M 14,9m    
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cosgrove Isabel GBR   -14 F 1000,00  1000,00  976,19  2976,19 
2   Graham Scarlett ITA   -14 F 813,95  801,26  1000,00  2615,21 
3   Vernikouskaya Maryia *IWF   -14 F 883,72  962,34  690,48  2536,54 
4   Leonhardt Maja GER   -14 F 790,70  679,92  833,33  2303,95 
5   Boldini Bianca Maria ITA   -14 F 872,09  575,31  619,05  2066,45 
6   Nael Tessa FRA   -14 F 651,16  713,39  623,02  1987,57 
7   Ntoima Ilektra GRE   -14 F 604,65  491,63  511,90  1608,18 
8   Bittmann Emily AUT   -14 F 488,37  566,95  519,84  1575,16 
9   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -14 F 744,19  347,28  476,19  1567,66 

10   Miserok Nina GER   -14 F 279,07  338,91  789,68  1407,66 
11   Cosgrove Lara GBR   -14 F 720,93  410,04  146,83  1277,80 
12   Lacarrau Julia FRA   -14 F 581,40  169,46  273,81  1024,67 
13   Sigala Sophia GRE   -14 F 488,37  236,40  218,25  943,02 
14   Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 337,21  240,59  198,41  776,21 
15   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -14 F 360,47  177,82  206,35  744,64 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ivanou Fiodar *IWF   -14 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Martynov Leonid UKR   -14 M 755,81  512,02  796,49  2064,32 
3   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 709,30  568,60  687,72  1965,62 
4   Mashchenka Ivan *IWF   -14 M 732,56  456,86  726,32  1915,74 
5   Silvestros Philippos GRE   -14 M 744,19  533,24  631,58  1909,01 
6   Serrault Gabin FRA   -14 M 860,47  384,72  596,49  1841,68 
7   Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 1000,00  415,84  263,16  1679,00 
8   Stockinger Franz-Josef AUT   -14 M 779,07  298,44  529,82  1607,33 
9   Bottcher Nathan GER   -14 M 662,79  181,05  677,19  1521,03 

10   Sleszynski Maksymilian POL   -14 M 639,53  192,36  628,07  1459,96 
11   Wojnar Frederic AUT   -14 M 534,88  336,63  585,96  1457,47 
12   Conte Lubin FRA   -14 M 627,91  384,72  375,44  1388,07 
13   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -14 M 581,40  386,14  291,23  1258,77 
14   Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 488,37  244,70  294,74  1027,81 
15   Lange Neo GER   -14 M 23,26  214,99  694,74  932,99 
16   Antonopoulos Nikolaos GRE   -14 M 116,28  391,80  178,95  687,03 
17   Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 23,26  161,24  91,23  275,73 
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Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Popova Mariia UKR   -17 F 755,81  1000,00  863,95  2619,76 
2   Wenzel Leny GER   -17 F 744,19  810,48  908,16  2462,83 
3   Morel Melitine FRA   -17 F 1000,00  664,10  738,10  2402,20 
4   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta *IWF   -17 F 767,44  748,84  792,52  2308,80 
5   Jacobsen Maise DEN   -17 F 883,72  383,67  1000,00  2267,39 
6   Graham Michela ITA   -17 F 860,47  405,24  714,29  1980,00 
7   Wolfisberg Ladina SUI   -17 F 860,47  425,27  639,46  1925,20 
8   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -17 F 732,56  508,47  465,99  1707,02 
9   Schuster Sofia SVK   -17 F 872,09  562,40  183,67  1618,16 

10   Olsson Marta SWE   -17 F 767,44  567,03  142,86  1477,33 
11   Pfaller Magdalena AUT   -17 F 755,81  408,32  136,05  1300,18 
12   Glyka Chara Sotiria GRE   -17 F 488,37  345,15  448,98  1282,50 
13   Zippel Maxi *GER   -17 F 325,58  454,55  387,76  1167,89 
14   Korsten Dominique NED   -17 F 651,16    333,33  984,49 
15   Zisopoulou Styliani GRE   -17 F 500,00  229,58  193,88  923,46 
16   Enestrom Kajsa SWE   -17 F 593,02  120,18  74,83  788,03 
17   Skipsey Willow GBR   -17 F 395,35  355,93  0,00  751,28 
18   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia ESP   -17 F 511,63  140,22  0,00  651,85 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -17 M 978,49  923,77  849,50  2751,76 
2   Garcia Axel FRA   -17 M 806,45  1000,00  882,94  2689,39 
3   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -17 M 806,45  828,49  1000,00  2634,94 
4   Kousathanas Ioannis GRE   -17 M 1000,00  673,02  795,99  2469,01 
5   Coster Harley GBR   -17 M 989,25  482,45  819,40  2291,10 
6   Turp Sebastian GBR   -17 M 806,45  600,80  712,37  2119,62 
7   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 849,46  184,55  993,31  2027,32 
8   Polidor Ales CZE   -17 M 870,97  439,32  709,03  2019,32 
9   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua SUI   -17 M 806,45  371,11  785,95  1963,51 

10   Acquaviva Giuseppe ITA   -17 M 752,69  463,39  678,93  1895,01 
11   Serafica Ettore ITA   -17 M 827,96  576,73  471,57  1876,26 
12   Gilg Gaspard FRA   -17 M 860,22  290,87  488,29  1639,38 
13   Kuhne Lars GER   -17 M 688,17  484,45  401,34  1573,96 
14   Donnerstal Isak SWE   -17 M 795,70  203,61  448,16  1447,47 
15   Fearn Charlie GBR   -17 M 311,83  131,39  742,47  1185,69 
16   Kopacek Florian *AUT   -17 M 623,66  323,97  0,00  947,63 
17   Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 580,65  253,76  76,92  911,33 
18   Assennato Antonio *ITA   -17 M 75,27  335,01  264,21  674,49 
19   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -17 M 204,30  249,75  0,00  454,05 
20   Hamelink Kian NED   -17 M 10,75  82,25  0,00  93,00 

Chief Judge
Moz Candido

Homologator
Moz Alessandro

Scorer
Oborski Konrad


